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JUMPER LENGTH L MTP CONN. CONNECTIONS
P/N [m] TYPE

P1-1 P5-1
106267-2041 0.5 +0.1/-0 FEMALE THRU THRU
P1-12 P5-12

106267-2051 0.5 +0.1/-0 MALE

P1-13 P4-1
THRU THRU
P1-24 P4-12

P1-25 P3-1
THRU THRU
P1-36 P3-12

MTP CONNECTOR
B 12 FIBER BARE RIBBON,

MM 50/125um (4X) P1-37 P2-1
LABEL & (NON-PEELABLE) C THRU THRU
A f —— P1-48 P2-12

™ e P1 < PO
P4 -
P3 c
25 25
VERSABEAM POD
CONNECTOR (4X) (13) (13)—=—
LENGTH L (SEE TABLE)
WHITE STRIPE MTP CONNECTOR
FIBER 1

NOTES:

1. END CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED.
2. MTP MALE CONNECTOR IS SHOWN.

FEMALE CONNECTOR DOES NOT CONTAIN PINS.

3. INSERTION LOSS @ 850nm TO AN INTERPOSER: 2.0 dB.

SECTION C-C (TYP.)

SCALE 5:1
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DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

CURRENT REV DESC: OBSOLETED PART NUMBERS

. AS PER PCN#506884
THROUGHPUT LOSS (MTP+VERSABEAM POD): 1.5dB. mm | 11 m0|ex
GENERAL TOLERANCES
TEST DATA IS SENT WITH JUMPER. (UNLESS SPEGIFIED)
MM INCH MTP48 TO 4X
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